Star veneet Suomessa 2022

Numero Nimi

1279
3338
3675
4065
4123
4378
5059
5169
5745
6383
6716
6773
7170
7246
7352
7404
7406
7421
7665
7795
7803
7848
7913
7914
7992
8073
8121
8183

Algenip
Negrita
Bella
Bigami Il
Hawara
Gipsy
Astir Il
Krangel
Blue Star
d’Kul
Minna Nimue
Carambola

Lotta
Only Sails

Lucky Star

Lola

Polly Gamine
Il

Séde
Bimstar

Funstar
Courage X
Aurora
Opposition

Valmistaja
AR-36
FO-53
TLS-56?
TLS-59
LHG-59
0G-61
AR-66
RASS-67
Dup-72
MIL-78
MAD-81
MAD-82
ROSA-86
CLG-87
ROSA-88
MAD-88
MAD-89
CLG-89
MAD-92
MAD-95
CSS-95
CSS-95
CSS-98
CSS-98
MAD-99
CLG-01
FOL-02
MAD-04

Omistaja

Gustav Oller

Gustav Oller

Jouko Heiskanen ?

Erik Tollander

Kim Holm

Anders Hedman & Kustaa Lahtinen
Tom Backman

Ab Krangel

Elmer Lindberg

Peter Nyman

Erkki Itavuori

Tuntematopn

Marko Visuri

Jari Jarvimaa

Mikael Lindberg & Nenna Kyla-Kaila
Aki Laiho

Ted Grondahl

Sakari Kausto & Juha Paananen
Mikael Stromfors

Kim Holm

Paul Eklund

Niklas Koskimies & Jussi Kyréhonka
Christian Oller

Tero Laxaback

Henrik Andersson

Stefan Wingqvist & Olle Totterman
Tom & Jesper Sundman

Aki Laiho

Status

Restaurointi kdaynnissa
Vene osissa

Myytavana (Simossa)
Restaurointi kdaynnissa
Aktiivinen

Aktiivinen

Aktiivinen

Aktiivinen

Vene Paraisilla

Aktiivinen

Purjehtinut viimeksi 2003, myytavana
Purjehtinut viimeksi 2001
Ei tiedossa

Aktiivinen

Aktiivinen

Varavene?

Aktiivinen

Aktiivinen

Aktiivinen

Aktiivinen

Aktiivinen

Purjehtinut viimeksi 2011
Aktiivinen

Aktiivinen

Aktiivinen

Aktiivinen

Aktiivinen

Aktiivinen
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